
Day Month Date Name Hours

Monday February 20 President's Day 8 am - 7 pm

Sunday April 9 Easter 8 am - 12 Noon

Monday May 29 Memorial Day 8 am - 12 Noon

Tuesday July 4 Indpendence Day 8 am-  12 Noon

Monday September 4 Labor Day 8 am - 12 Noon

Thursday November 23 Thanksgiving day Closed

Friday November 24 Day After Thanksgiving 10 am - 5 pm

Saturday November 25 N/A 8 am - 5 pm

Sunday November 26 N/A 8 am - 5pm

Saturday December 23 N/A 8am - 4pm

Sunday December 24 Christmas Eve 8 am - 12 Noon

Monday December 25 Christmas Day Closed

Tuesday December 26 N/A 10am - 5pm

Sunday December 31 New Years Eve 8am - 12pm

Monday Januray 2024 1 New Years Day Closed

Holiday Schedule 2023


